
1 落  合      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 3 45.79 21.16 25.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.04 4.840 0 0 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.08 1.962 -1 0 1 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.930 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.703 2 0 0 2

8 2F+2T 3.10 0.11 3.211 0 1 0 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

20.68 21.16

Composition 2.67 3.203.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.303.50 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.103.25 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00

25.63

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2 荒  木  澪  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 10 41.01 18.44 22.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<+1A+1A+SEQ ! 3.88 -0.54 3.34-3 -3 -1 -5 -4

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.33 1.03-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.561 1 0 0 0

5 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.58 1.90-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

6 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 0 1

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 0 1 1 0

19.32 18.44

Composition 2.67 2.852.75 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.802.50 2.25 3.50 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.802.50 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

22.57
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3 山  下  怜  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 36.30 15.30 21.50 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Fe< e F 1.08 -0.54 0.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.35 1.01-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.44 1.24-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.121 0 0 2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 -1 0 0 0

7 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.22 1.98-3 -3 -1 -1 -2

8 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.31 2.03-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.18-1 -1 0 1 0

16.86 15.30

Composition 2.67 2.702.50 2.00 3.00 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.702.25 2.25 3.25 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.652.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

21.50

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 谷  村  英  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 35.12 16.16 18.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2Tq q 2.40 -0.26 2.14-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.58 0.86-4 -5 -2 -4 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.32 1.68-1 -4 0 -1 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1

5 2Loq q 1.70 -0.27 1.43-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 0 -1 -1

7 2S<+1A+1A+SEQ < 3.24 -0.29 2.95-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.761 -2 -1 -1 -3

18.28 16.16

Composition 2.67 2.402.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.302.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

18.96
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5 澤  村  紗  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 6 34.19 15.20 19.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

3 2T+2T 2.60 -0.13 2.47-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSpB F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.70 0.98-5 -5 -3 -4 -4

6 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 -1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.88 15.20

Composition 2.67 2.452.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.25 2.00 2.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.602.25 2.25 3.25 2.75 2.50

19.49

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 丸  岡  咲  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 33.43 13.14 20.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.31 2.03-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.22 0.38-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 1A+1Eu<<+1S << 1.50 -0.37 1.13-3 -4 -2 -4 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.44-1 1 1 1 1

5 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.221 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.33 1.03-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.652 0 1 1 1

14.30 13.14

Composition 2.67 2.552.75 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.602.75 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.25 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.75

20.29
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7 宮  本  清  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 13 33.12 13.33 20.29 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.18 -0.46 2.72-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

2 1Lz!+1A*+SEQ+REP * 0.42 -0.10 0.32-1 -1 -2 -3 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.500 -3 -1 0 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -3 0 -3 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 0 -1 -3

7 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-2 0 0 0 -2

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.230 0 -1 0 -1

15.18 13.33

Composition 2.67 2.552.75 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.452.50 2.25 3.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.602.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.50

20.29

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 井  上  野  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 9 32.63 14.74 17.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.44 1.26-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.27-1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 0 -1 0 -2

4 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.04 2.760 0 0 0 -2

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.100 -1 0 -1 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 0 -2

8 2Loq q 1.70 -0.54 1.16-3 -3 -3 -2 -5

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 -1 1 1 0

16.20 14.74

Composition 2.67 2.252.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 2.67 2.202.50 2.25 2.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.00

17.89
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9 宮  岡      稜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 30.75 12.73 18.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.31 0.73-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

3 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 -1 0

4 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.02 2.821 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.011 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.22 0.98-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -5 -2 -4 -4

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -2 0 -2

13.64 12.73

Composition 2.67 2.302.75 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.202.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

18.02

10 石  田      椿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 30.31 12.79 18.02 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ+1T* * 2.40 -0.18 2.22-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.181 -1 0 1 -2

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 -1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.081 0 1 0 0

8 1A+2T<< << F 1.50 -0.55 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.081 0 0 1 0

13.70 12.79

Composition 2.67 2.302.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.052.25 2.00 2.50 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

18.02

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 岡  本  みれい

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 29.44 12.05 17.89 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Sq+2T< < 2.34 -0.47 1.87-3 -3 -3 -5 -4

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.29 0.75-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.060 -1 -1 -1 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 0 -1

6 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.05 2.850 0 0 0 -2

7 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 -1 0 -1

13.28 12.05

Composition 2.67 2.302.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.152.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

17.89

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 大  瀬  栞  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 12 29.35 10.67 18.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.18 1.52-1 -3 0 0 -3

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

5 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.05 3.450 0 -1 0 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.150 -1 0 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.00 10.67

Composition 2.67 2.302.50 2.00 2.75 2.25 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.352.50 2.25 2.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.352.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

18.68
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